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Description

200908030002
95790

08/03/2009
12:31:36

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN KEITH
D

26 86 Legacy #:2002-
4772 Instr
#:20020128000
047721

Lot#:976
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE I

200910280004
03820

10/28/2009
09:48:41

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARRIS JOHN
D

Instr
#:20050610000
284010

200908030002
95790

08/03/2009
12:31:36

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN KEITH
D

Legacy #:2002-
4772 Instr
#:20020128000
047721

Other:SEE
INST


