Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= N	ATIONAL	BANK OF	COMME	RCE; Date	Recorded	l= 2009;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200908030002 95790	08/03/2009 12:31:36	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN KEITH D			26	86	Legacy #:2002- 4772 Instr #:20020128000 047721	Lot#:976 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE I
200910280004 03820	10/28/2009 09:48:41	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HARRIS JOHN D					Instr #:20050610000 284010	
200908030002 95790	08/03/2009 12:31:36	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN KEITH D					Legacy #:2002- 4772 Instr #:20020128000 047721	Other:SEE INST